A
A-164
Adjustable Depth Thermocouples
� Locking Fitting Freely Adjustable Over Flexible Armor
� Spring-Action Catch Holds Probe Firmly inPlace
tipped probe is held against the
bottom of the well by compression
of the armor.

a layer of insulation, or where the
locking cap must be removable.
How to Order
Box 1: Specify Calibration:
J, K, T or E
Box 2: Specify Junction:
G (grounded) or
U (ungrounded)
Box 3: Specify “A” Dimension
(up to 3")
Box 4: Specify “B” Dimension
(up to 48"), over
48", add $2.25/ ft
to probe price
Termination Styles:
1 – Spade Lugs
2 – Male Quick Disconnect
Type OST
3 – Female Quick Disconnect
Type OST
Ordering Example: ADR-J-G-1/2-12-2, $35.
Removable locking cap probe,
Type J, grounded junction,
0.5" A dimension, 12" B dimension,
male quick disconnect termination.
Detailed Dimensions ADR
"B" (TYP
.)
1/8-27 NPT
11
(0.44)
24
(0.94)
7.0/6.
7
(0.28/0.26)
O.D.
"A
"
(TYP
.)
5
(0.19)
DIA.
(T
YP
.)
304 S.S.
PROBE
(TYP
.)
ADJUST
ABLE
LOCKING CAP
13(0.5)
ACROSS
FLA
TS
(HEX BODY)
mm (inches)
Detailed Dimensions ADF
T
mm (inches)
BT
A-1
ADAPT
OR
70 (2.75) MI
N
24(0.94)
13
(0.5)
ADAPT
OR
WELL
 FLEXIBLE
ARMOR
(TYP
.)
ADJUST
ABLE
LOCKING CA
P
IMMERSIO
N
DEPTH
Discount Schedule
1-10 Units  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Net
11-24 Units  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5%
25-49 Units  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10%
50 Units or more  . . . . . . . . . . . .15%